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Trening Valerbanen 2,262 km

25.06.2018 19:00 .

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:06.363 +0.501 19:17:36.697 2 1:08.885 +0.759 19:24:40.295
(39) Henning F Hansen 3 7:14.405 +6:06.279 19:31:54.700
1 19:21:35.269 (149) Steinar Andersen 4 1:08.254 +0.128 19:33:02.954
2 1:02.622 +0.455 19:22:37.891 1 19:23:33.620 5 1:08.781 +0.655 19:34:11.735
3 1:02.397 +0.230 19:23:40.288 2 1:08.144 +1.388 19:24:41.764 6 1:09.283 +1.157 19:35:21.018
4 1:02.553 +0.386 19:24:42.841 3 1:09.287 +2.531 19:25:51.051 7 1:08.438 +0.312 19:36:29.456
5 7:05.753 +6:03.586 19:31:48.594 4 6:03.853 +4:57.097 19:31:54.904 8 19:37:37.582
6 1:03.310 +1.143 19:32:51.904 5 1:08.381 +1.625 19:33:03.285
7 1:02.257 +0.090 19:33:54.161 6 1:08.849 +2.093 19:34:12.134 (356) Andreas Hansen
8 1:02.852 +0.685 19:34:57.013 7 1:09.335 +2.579 19:35:21.469 1 19:02:21.325
9 1:03.522 +1.355 19:36:00.535 8 1:08.476 +1.720 19:36:29.945 2 1:09.602 +1.444 19:03:30.927
10 1:02.312 +0.145 19:37:02.847 9 1:08.171 +1.415 19:37:38.116 3 1:09.477 +1.319 19:04:40.404
1 1:02.235 +0.068 19:38:05.082 10 1:07.879 +1.123 19:38:45.995 4 1:09.443 +1.285 19:05:49.847
12 19:39:07.249 1 19:39:52.751 5 1:09.224 +1.066  19:06:59.071
6 1:08.746 +0.588 19:08:07.817
(29) Audun Gundersen (157) John Erik Halvorsen 7 1:08.810 +0.652 19:09:16.627
1 19:24:18.543 1 19:04:00.753 8 1:08.878 +0.720 19:10:25.505
2 1:03.246 +0.982 19:25:21.789 2 1:10.760 +3.492 19:05:11.513 9 1:09.620 +1.462 19:11:35.125
3 8:49.271 +7:47.007 19:34:11.060 3 1:08.258 +0.990 19:06:19.771 10 1:08.812 +0.654 19:12:43.937
4 1:03.131 +0.867 19:35:14.191 4 1:08.162 +0.894 19:07:27.933 1 1:08.995 +0.837 19:13:52.932
5 1:02.733 +0.469  19:36:16.924 5 19:08:35.201 12 1:08.158 19:15:01.090
6 1:02.746 +0.482 19:37:19.670 6 1:08.006 +0.738 19:09:43.207 13 1:10.430 +2.272 19:16:11.520
Il 1:02.264 | 19:38:21.934 7 1:07.672 +0.404 19:10:50.879 14 1:08.950 +0.792 19:17:20.470
8 1:02.672 +0.408 19:39:24.606 8 1:08.471 +1.203 19:11:59.350 15 1:08.261 +0.103 19:18:28.731
9 1:07.608 +0.340 19:13:06.958
(69) Bobbo Enger (164) Martin Skjerven
1 19:21:52.552 (265) Pal Bekkelund 1 19:05:27.499
2 1:04.202 +1.294 19:22:56.754 1 19:04:17.161 2 1:12.299 +1.634 19:06:39.798
3 11:15.645  +10:12.737 19:34:12.399 2 1:10.531 +2.746 19:05:27.692 3 1:10.815 +0.150 19:07:50.613
4 1:05.037 +2.129 19:35:17.436 3 1:08.423 +0.638 19:06:36.115 4 1:12.123 +1.458 19:09:02.736
5 19:36:20.344 4 1:08.062 +0.277 19:07:44.177 5 1:11.349 +0.684 19:10:14.085
6 1:03.471 40563 19:37:23.815 5 19:08:51.962 6 1:11.576 40911 19:11:25.661
7 1:03.077 +0.169 19:38:26.892 6 1:08.049 +0.264 19:10:00.011 7 19:12:36.326
7 1:08.560 +0.775 19:11:08.571 8 1:11.173 +0.508 19:13:47.499
(9/34) Espen Sandbakken 8 1:10.975 +3.190 19:12:19.546 9 1:11.763 +1.098 19:14:59.262
1 19:20:55.239 9 1:10.594 +2.809 19:13:30.140 10 1:11.633 +0.968 19:16:10.895
2 1:04.685 +1.744 19:21:59.924 10 1:08.658 +0.873 19:14:38.798
3 1:03.114 +0.173 19:23:03.038 1 1:09.198 +1.413 19:15:47.996 (28) Frank Rygge
4 m 19:24:05.979 12 1:08.947 +1.162 19:16:56.943 1 19:47:39.295
5 1:03.333 +0.392 19:25:09.312 13 1:08.931 +1.146 19:18:05.874 2 1:18.338 +3.984 19:48:57.633
6 20:14.713  +19:11.772 19:45:24.025 3 1:20.247 +5.893 19:50:17.880
7 1:28.930 +25.989 19:46:52.955 (47.) Vidar Killi 4 1:15.764 +1.410 19:51:33.644
8 1:20.560 +17.619 19:48:13.515 1 19:03:40.827 5 1:16.600 +2.246 19:52:50.244
9 1:26.363 +23.422 19:49:39.878 2 1:08.401 +0.612 19:04:49.228 6 1:15.904 +1.550 19:54:06.148
10 1:27.516 124575  19:51:07.394 3 19:05:57.017 7 1:17.709 +3355  19:55:23.857
11 1:18.326 +15.385 19:52:25.720 4 1:10.030 +2.241 19:07:07.047 8 19:56:38.211
12 1:23.455 +20.514 19:53:49.175 5 1:09.049 +1.260 19:08:16.096 9 1:14.529 +0.175 19:57:52.740
13 1:16.110 +13.169 19:55:05.285 6 1:08.456 +0.667 19:09:24.552
14 1:14.902 +11.961 19:56:20.187 7 1:08.909 +1.120 19:10:33.461 (11) Mads Engen Sandbakken
8 1:08.400 +0.611 19:11:41.861 1 19:45:24.519
(10) Hannah Marie Arnegard 9 1:10.121 +2.332 19:12:51.982 2 1:28.913 +13.998 19:46:53.432
1 19:22:50.345 3 1:21.099 +6.184 19:48:14.531
2 19:23:55.460 (23) Morten Midtlie 4 1:25.894 +10.979 19:49:40.425
1 19:02:23.764 5 1:27.634 +12.719 19:51:08.059
(30) Daniel Mgller Warmedal 2 1:09.981 +2.063 19:03:33.745 6 1:18.758 +3.843 19:52:26.817
1 19:05:12.876 3 1:09.658 +1.740 19:04:43.403 7 1:21.827 +6.912 19:53:48.644
2 1:09.340 +3.478 19:06:22.216 4 1:09.138 +1.220 19:05:52.541 8 1:16.009 +1.094 19:55:04.653
3 1:07.624 +1.762 19:07:29.840 5 1:08.717 +0.799 19:07:01.258 9 1:15.206 +0.291 19:56:19.859
4 1:07.320 +1.458 19:08:37.160 6 1:08.427 +0.509 19:08:09.685 10 19:57:34.774
5 1:06.384 +0522  19:09:43.544 7 19:09:17.603
6 1:07.628 +1.766 19:10:51.172 8 1:09.044 +1.126 19:10:26.647 (60) Torbjern Gundersen
7 1:07.914 +2.052 19:11:59.086 9 1:09.154 +1.236 19:11:35.801 1 19:44:44.348
8 1:06.779 +0.917 19:13:05.865 10 1:09.928 +2.010 19:12:45.729 2 1:37.033 +15.859 19:46:21.381
9 19:14:11.727 3 1:23.666 +2.492 19:47:45.047
10 1:06.391 +0.529 19:15:18.118 (38) Terje Hoelseth 4 1:22.550 +1.376 19:49:07.597
1 1:12.216 +6.354 19:16:30.334 1 19:23:31.410 5 1:23.869 +2.695 19:50:31.466
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com

Timing and results are not official.
Printed: 25.06.2018 20.00.17

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:22.762 +1.588 19:51:54.228
7 1:21.174 19:53:15.402
8 1:21.782 +0.608 19:54:37.184
9 1:23.897 +2.723 19:56:01.081
10 1:26.269 +5.095 19:57:27.350
11 1:22.035 +0.861 19:58:49.385
(33.) Renate Malzev
1 19:45:06.653
2 1:47.185 +5.384 19:46:53.838
3 1:46.826 +5.025 19:48:40.664
4 1:45.250 +3.449 19:50:25.914
5 1:45.310 +3.509 19:52:11.224
6 1:44.697 +2.896 19:53:55.921
7 1:42.682 +0.881 19:55:38.603
8 1:43.245 +1.444 19:57:21.848
9 19:59:03.649
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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